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使用说明书 |User Manual | Mode d'emploi | Manual del usuario | Manual do usuário | 
Benutzerhandbuch| Manuale d’uso | Podręcznik użytkownika | Руководство 
пользователя|Посібник користувача | 사용자�설명서|取扱説明書 دلیل المستخدم |





使用产品前请仔细阅读本使用说明书，并请妥善保管
Please read this user manual carefully before use and keep for future reference.
Veuillez lire ce mode d’emploi attentivement avant l’utilisation et conservez-le pour toute référence ultérieure.
Lea este manual del usuario atentamente antes del uso y consérvelo para futuras consultas.
Leia este manual do usuário cuidadosamente antes de usar e guarde-o para referência futura.
Lesen Sie bitte dieses Handbuch vor dem Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie es zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.
Leggere attentamente questo manuale d’uso prima dell'utilizzo e conservarlo per riferimento futuro.

Przeczytaj uważnie niniejszy podręcznik użytkownika i zachowaj do wykorzystania w przyszłości.
Внимательно прочтите руководство пользователя перед использованием и сохраните его на случай необходимости.
Уважно прочитайте цей посібник користувача перед використанням і збережіть його для подальшого використання.
사용�전�이�사용자�설명서를�주의�깊게�읽고�향후�참조할�수�있도록�보관하십시오.
使用前にこの取扱説明書をお読みになり、参照できるように保管してください。

یرجى قراءة دلیل المستخدم ھذا بعنایة قبل الاستخدام والاحتفاظ بھ للرجوع  إلیھ مستقبلاً.                                                              

倍思 CW01磁吸无线充车载支架 | Baseus CW01 Magnetic Wireless Charging Car Mount | Baseus CW01, 
Support chargeur sans fil magnétique pour voiture  | Soporte magnético para auto con cargador eléctrico 
inalámbrico Baseus CW01 | Suporte de carregamento sem fio magnético para carro Baseus CW01 | Baseus 
CW01 Magnetische Kfz-Halterung für kabelloses Laden | Supporto per auto magnetico con ricarica 
wireless da Baseus CW01 | Magnetyczny uchwyt ładujący, bezprzewodowy, do samochodu Baseus CW01 | 
Автомобильный держатель с беспроводной зарядкой Baseus CW01 | Магнітний кронштейн для 
бездротового автомобільного зарядного пристрою Baseus CW01 | Baseus CW01 자석식�무선�충전�차량용 
거치대 | Baseus CW01マグネチック・ワイヤレス充電カーマウント 
قابل للتثبيت Baseus CW01 ا�سم: شاحن سيارة �سل� مغناطي�                                                 
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1. 把支架尾夹卡入出风口合适位置
2. 把车充头插入车内车充口
3. 放上带有引磁的手机

1. Engagez la pince arrière sur l’endroit le plus approprié de la bouche d’air
2. Branchez le chargeur de voiture dans la prise de charge de la voiture
3. Placez le téléphone avec plaque magnétique dans le support

1. Coloque la pinza en el lugar más adecuado de la salida de aire
2. Conecte el cargador para coche en el puerto de carga del coche
3. Coloque el teléfono con la placa magnética en el soporte

1. Prenda o grampo da cauda no local mais adequado da ventilação de ar
2. Conecte o carregador do carro na porta de carregamento do carro
3. Coloque o telefone com placa magnética no suporte

1. Befestigen Sie die rückseitige Klemme an der am besten geeigneten Stelle des Luftauslasses
2. Schließen Sie das Autoladegerät am Ladeanschluss des Fahrzeugs an
3. Setzen Sie das Telefon mit der Magnetplatte in die Halterung

1. Agganciare il morsetto posteriore nel punto più adatto sulla bocchetta di ventilazione
2. Collegare il caricabatteria per auto alla porta di ricarica dell'auto
3. Posizionare il telefono con la piastra magnetica nel supporto

1. Clip the tail clamp onto the most suitable spot of the air vent
2. Plug the car charger into the charging port of the car
3. Place the phone with magnet plate into the mount

安装步骤 | Installation | Installation | Instalación | Instalação | Installation | 
Installazione | Instalacja | Установка | Встановлення | 설치 | 取り付け固定 |



1. قم بتثبیت المشبك الخلفي في أنسب مكان بفتحة التھویة
2. قم بتوصیل شاحن السیارة بمنفذ شحن السیارة

3. ضع الھاتف على المنصة المغناطیسیة الموجودة بالشاحن

1. Закрепите хвостовой зажим на наиболее подходящем месте вентиляционного отверстия
2. Подключите автомобильное зарядное устройство к зарядному порту автомобиля
3. Установите телефон с магнитной пластиной в крепление

1. Agganciare il morsetto posteriore nel punto più adatto sulla bocchetta di ventilazione
2. Collegare il caricabatteria per auto alla porta di ricarica dell'auto
3. Posizionare il telefono con la piastra magnetica nel supporto

1. Закріпіть хвостовий затискач у найбільш підходящому місці вентиляційного отвору
2. Розташуйте автомобільний зарядний пристрій у порті для заряджання автомобіля
3. Розташуйте телефон із магнітною пластиною в кронштейні

1. 에어�벤트의�가장�적합한�위치에�테일�클램프를�끼웁니다
2. 차량�충전�포트에�차량용�충전기를�연결합니다
3. 휴대폰을�자석판과�함께�거치대에�놓습니다

1.通気孔の最適な位置にテールクランプをクリップします
2.車の充電用ポートにカーチャージャーを差し込みます
3.マグネットプレートに取り付けたスマートフォンをマウントに置きます
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产品名称：倍思 CW01磁吸无线充车载支架
型号：BS-CW01
输入： DC 12V~24V
总功率：33W
无线充输出：5W/7.5W/10W/15W
USB-A输出: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A
Type-C输出: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A

产品参数

①无线充电区域
②氛围灯光
③固定尾夹
④无线充控制开关
⑤无线充开关指示灯
⑥车充头
USB-A输出：18W
Type-C 输出：18W
总功率：18W+15W=33W

产品介绍

无线充通电：无线充开关指示灯 亮
无线充断电：无线充开关指示灯 灭
待机:氛围灯呼吸
工作:氛围灯旋转
异常：氛围灯快速闪烁
注：充电速度越快，灯光旋转速度越快。

灯光说明

CN
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电子信息产品有害物质声明

PCB  

塑料  

附件

有害物质或元素

部件名称

X 
O 
O 

铅
（pb）

O 
O 

O 

汞
（Hg）

O 
O 

O 

镉
（Cd）

O 
O 

O 

六价铬
（Cr Vl）

O 
O 

O 

多溴联苯
（PBB）

O 
O 

O 

多溴二苯醚
（PBDE）

本表格依据SJ/T 11364的规定编制。
O：表示该有害物质在该部件所有均质材料中的含量均在GB/T 26572标准规定的限量要求以下。
X：表示该有害物质在该部件某一均质材料中的含量超出GB/T 26572标准规定的限量要求。

温馨提示：5年图标是指“环保有效使用期限”，不是产品质量保证期限。电子产品均含有铅、汞、镉等有害物质，一
旦超期使用，有害物质将可能因为发生外泄或突变，对环境造成污染，或对人体及人身财产造成严重损害。“环保
使用期限”，意为所有的电子产品都将被要求在此有效限期内使用，超过安全使用年限之后出现的安全风险问题，
我们将不再对产品质量负责。



Name: Baseus CW01 Magnetic Wireless Charging Car Mount
Model No.: BS-CW01
Input: DC 12V~24V
Total Power: 33W
Wireless Charging Output: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
USB-A Output: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A
Type-C Output: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A

Product Specifications

①Wireless charging area
②Ambient light
③Tail clamp
④Wireless charging switch
⑤Wireless charging switch indicator
⑥Car charger
USB-A Output: 18W
Type-C Output: 18W
Total Power: 18W+15W=33W

Product Introduction

Wireless charging on: Indicator on
Wireless charging off: Indicator off
Standby: Ambient light breathing
Operating: Ambient light spinning
Abnormal: Ambient light flashing quickly
Note: The faster the charging speed is, the faster the ambient light spins.

Lighting Effect Instructions

EN
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Warm Tip: The 5-year icon refers to the "effective life of environmental protection", not the product quality 
assurance period. Electronic products all contain harmful substances such as lead, mercury and cadmium. 
Once they are overused, harmful substances may leak or mutate, cause pollution to the environment, or 
cause serious damage to people and property. The term of "environmental protection use" means that all 
electronic products will be required to use within this effective period. We will no longer be responsible for 
the quality of the products due to the safety risks that arise after the safe use period.

Declaration on hazardous substances and elements contained in 
electronic products

This form is compiled in accordance with SJ/T 11364.
O：It indicates that the content of the harmful substance in all homogeneous materials of the component is 
below the limit specified in GB/T 26572 standard.
X: The content of harmful substances in at least one homogeneous material of this part exceeds the limit 
stipulated in GB/T 26572 standard.

PCB

Plastic

Accessory

Hazardous substances and elements
Part 

Descrption

X 
O 
O 

Lead
（pb）

O 
O 

O 

Mercury
（Hg）

O 
O 

O 

Cadmium
（Cd）

O 
O 

O 

Hexavalent 
chromium
（Cr Vl）

O 
O 

O 

Polybrominated
Biphenyls
（PBB）

O 
O 

O 

Polybrominated
Biphenyl ethers

（PBDE）



Nom : Baseus CW01, Support chargeur sans fil magnétique pour voiture 
Modèle n° : BS-CW01
Entrée : 12 V ~ 24 V CC
Puissance totale : 33 W
Sortie de charge sans fil : 5 W / 7,5 W / 10 W / 15 W
Sortie USB-A : 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A
Sortie Type-C : 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A

Paramètres du produit

①Zone de charge sans fil.
②Éclairage ambiant
③Pince arrière
④Commutateur de charge sans fil
⑤Témoin de commutateur de charge sans fil
⑥Chargeur de voiture
Sortie USB-A : 18 W
Sortie Type-C : 18 W
Puissance totale : 18 W+15 W=33 W

Présentation du produit

Charge sans fil active : Témoin allumé.
La fonction de recharge sans fil est désactivée : le voyant est éteint.
Veille : Pulsations de l’éclairage ambiant.
En fonctionnement : Éclairage ambiant tournant.
Anomalie : Éclairage ambiant clignotant rapidement.
Remarque : Plus la charge est rapide, plus l'éclairage ambiant tourne rapidement.

Directives d'éclairage

FR
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Nombre: Soporte magnético para auto con cargador eléctrico 
inalámbrico Baseus CW01
Modelo Nº: BS-CW01
Entrada:  CC 12 V ~ 24 V 
Alimentación total: 33 W
Salida de carga inalámbrica: 5 W/7,5 W/10 W/15 W
Salida de USB-A: 5 V⎓3 A, 9 V⎓2 A, 12 V⎓1,5 A
Salida Tipo-C: 5 V⎓3 A, 9 V⎓2 A, 12 V⎓1,5 A

Parámetros del producto

①Área de carga inalámbrica
②Luz ambiente
③Pinza de cola
④Interruptor de carga inalámbrica
⑤Indicador del interruptor de carga inalámbrica
⑥Cargador para coche
Salida de USB-A: 18 W
Salida Tipo-C: 18 W
Alimentación total: 18 W+15 W=33 W

Introducción del producto

Carga inalámbrica activada: Indicador encendido
Carga inalámbrica desactivada: No hay luz
Espera: Luz ambiente que parpadea
Funcionamiento: Luz ambiente que gira
Anormal: Luz ambiente que parpadea rápido
Nota: Cuanto más rápida sea la carga, mayor será la velocidad de la luz ambiente.

Instrucciones para el Efecto Luminoso

ES
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Nome: Suporte de carregamento sem fio magnético para carro Baseus CW01
Modelo Nº: BS-CW01
Entrada: DC 12V~24V
Potência total: 33W
Saída de carregamento sem fio: 5W/7,5W/10W/15W
Saída USB-A: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A
Saída Tipo-C: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A

Parâmetros do Produto

①Área de carregamento sem fio
②Luz ambiente
③Braçadeira de cauda
④Interruptor de carregamento sem fio
⑤Indicador do interruptor de carregamento sem fio
⑥Carregador para carro
Saída USB-A: 18W
Saída Tipo-C: 18W
Potência total: 18W+15W=33W

Apresentação do produto

Carregamento sem fio ligado: Indicador ligado
 Carregamento sem fio desligado: Sem luz
Espera: Luz ambiente constante
Funcionando: Luz ambiente girando
Anormal: Luz ambiente piscando rapidamente
Observação: Quanto mais rápida a velocidade de carregamento, mais rápido a luz ambiente gira.

Instruções de Efeito de Iluminação da esfera digital

PT
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Name: Baseus CW01 Magnetische Kfz-Halterung für kabelloses Laden
Modell-Nr.: BS-CW01
Eingang: DC 12‒24 V
Gesamtleistung: 33 W
Kabelloser Ladeausgang: 5 W/7,5 W/10 W/15 W
USB-A-Ausgang: 5 V⎓3 A, 9 V⎓2 A, 12 V⎓1,5 A
USB-C-Ausgang: 5 V⎓3 A, 9 V⎓2 A, 12 V⎓1,5 A

Technische Daten

①Bereich für kabelloses Laden
②Umgebungslicht
③Rückseitige Klemme
④Schalter für kabelloses Laden
⑤Schalteranzeige für kabelloses Laden
⑥Autoladegerät
USB-A-Ausgang: 18 W
USB-C-Ausgang: 18 W
Gesamtleistung: 18 W+15 W=33 W

Produktinformationen

Kabelloses Laden ein: Anzeige leuchtet
 Kabelloses Laden ausgeschaltet: Keine Leuchte an
Standby-Modus: Umgebungslicht pulsiert
Im Betrieb: Umgebungslicht dreht sich
Störung: Umgebungslicht blinkt schnell
Hinweis: Je höher die Ladegeschwindigkeit ist, desto schneller dreht sich das Umgebungslicht.

Lichteffekt-Anleitung

DE
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Nome: Supporto per auto magnetico con ricarica wireless da Baseus CW01
Modello No.: BS-CW01
Ingresso: CC 12V~24V
Potenza totale: 33W
Uscita ricarica wireless: 5W/7,5W/10W/15W
Uscita USB-A: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A
Uscita Type-C: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1,5A

Parametri del prodotto

①Area della ricarica wireless
②Luce ambientale
③Morsetto posteriore
④Interruttore ricarica wireless
⑤Spia interruttore ricarica wireless
⑥Caricabatterie per auto
Uscita USB-A: 18W
Uscita Type-C: 18W
Potenza totale: 18W+15W=33W

Panoramica del prodotto

Ricarica wireless attiva: Spia accesa
 Ricarica wireless disattivata: Nessuna luce
Standby: Luce ambientale pulsante
In funzione: Luce ambientale in rotazione
Anomalia: Luce ambiente con lampeggio rapido
Nota: Maggiore è la velocità di ricarica, maggiore sarà la velocità di rotazione della luce ambientale.

Istruzioni per l'effetto luce

IT
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Nazwa: Magnetyczny uchwyt ładujący, bezprzewodowy, do samochodu Baseus CW01
Numer modelu: BS-CW01
Wejście: DC 12 V~24 V
Łączna moc: 33 W
Moc ładowania bezprzewodowego: 5 W/7,5 W/10 W/15 W
Wyjście USB-A: 5 V⎓3 A   9 V⎓2 A   12 V⎓1,5 A
Port USB-C (wyjście): 5 V⎓3 A   9 V⎓2 A   12 V⎓1,5 A

Parametry produktu

①Obszar ładowania bezprzewodowego
②Podświetlenie
③Zacisk końcowy
④Przełącznik ładowania bezprzewodowego
⑤Wskaźnik przełącznika ładowania bezprzewodowego
⑥Ładowarka do samochodu
Wyjście USB-A: 18 W
Port USB-C (wyjście): 18 W
Łączna moc: 18 W+15 W=33 W

Przedstawienie Produktu

Ładowanie bezprzewodowe włączone: Wskaźnik włączony
 Ładowanie bezprzewodowe wyłączone: Brak światła
Tryb gotowości: Pulsujące światło podświetlenia
Praca urządzenia: Obracające się światło podświetlenia
Nieprawidłowe działanie: Szybkie miganie światła podświetlenia
Uwaga: Im większa jest prędkość ładowania, tym szybciej obraca się światło podświetlenia.

Instrukcje Dotyczące Efektu Świetlnego

PL
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Наименование: Автомобильный держатель с беспроводной зарядкой Baseus CW01
Номер модели: BS-CW01 
Входное напряжение: 12 В ~ 24 В Постоянного тока
Общая мощность: 33 Вт
Выход беспроводной зарядки: 5 Вт / 7,5 Вт / 10 Вт / 15 Вт
Выход USB-A: 5 В⎓3 A   9 В⎓2 A   12 В⎓1,5 А
Выход Type-C: 5 В⎓3 A   9 В⎓2 A   12 В⎓1,5 А

Характеристики изделия

①Зона беспроводной зарядки
②Окружающее освещение
③Зажим хвостовой части
④Переключатель беспроводной зарядки
⑤Индикатор переключателя беспроводной зарядки
⑥Автомобильное зарядное устройство
Выход USB-A: 18 Вт
Выход Type-C: 18 Вт
Общая мощность: 18 Вт + 15 Вт = 33 Вт

Информация о товаре

Переключатель беспроводной зарядки вкл: Индикатор вкл
Беспроводная зарядка выключена: Индикатор не светится
Режим ожидания: дыхание при окружающем освещении
Эксплуатация: дыхание при окружающем освещении
Отклонение от нормы: Индикатор окружающего освещения быстро мигает
Примечание. Чем выше скорость зарядки, тем быстрее мигает индикатор окружающего освещения.

Значения световых индикаторов

RU
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Назва: Магнітний кронштейн для бездротового автомобільного зарядного пристрою Baseus CW01
Номер моделі: BS-CW01
Вхід: постійного струму 12 В~24 В
Загальна потужність: 33 Вт
Вихід бездротового заряджання: 5Вт/7,5 Вт/10Вт/15Вт
Вихід USB-A: 5 В⎓3 А  9 В⎓2 А  12 В⎓1,5 А
Вихід Type-C: 5 В⎓3 А  9 В⎓2 А  12 В⎓1,5 А

Характеристики виробу

①Область бездротового заряджання
②Датчик зовнішнього освітлення
③Задній затиск
④Перемикач бездротового заряджання
⑤Індикатор перемикача бездротового заряджання
⑥Автомобільний зарядний пристрій
Вихід USB-A: 18 Вт
Вихід Type-C: 18 Вт
Загальна потужність: 18 Вт + 15 Вт = 33 Вт

Презентація виробу

Бездротове заряджання увімкнуто: Індикатор увімкнуто
Бездротова зарядка вимкнена: Не горить
Режим очікування: Пульсація датчика зовнішнього освітлення
Виконання операцій: Обертання датчика зовнішнього освітлення
Ненормально: Датчик зовнішнього освітлення швидко блимає
Примітки: Чим більше швидкість заряджання, тим швидше обертається датчик зовнішнього 
освітлення.

Інструкції з використання світлових ефектів
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제품명: Baseus CW01 자석식�무선�충전�차량용�거치대
모델�번호: BS-CW01
입력: DC 12V~24V
전체�출력: 33W
무선�충전�출력: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
USB-A 출력: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A
Type-C 출력: 5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A

제품�매개�변수

①무선�충전�영역
②앰비언트�조명
③테일�클램프
④무선�충전�스위치
⑤무선�충전�스위치�표시기
⑥차량용�충전기
USB-A 출력: 18W
Type-C 출력: 18W
전체�출력: 18W+15W= 33W

제품�정보

무선�충전�켜짐: 표시기�켜짐
 무선충전�꺼짐: 조명�없음
대기: 앰비언트�조명�깜박임
작동: 앰비언트�조명�회전
비정상: 앰비언트�조명이�빠르게�깜박임
참고: 충전�속도가�빠를수록�앰비언트�조명이�빠르게�회전합니다.

조명�효과�설명
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名称：Baseus CW01マグネチック・ワイヤレス充電カーマウント
型番：BS-CW01
入力：DC 12V-24V
合計出力：33W
ワイヤレス充電出力：5W/7.5W/10W/15W
USB-A出力：5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A
Type-C出力：5V⎓3A   9V⎓2A   12V⎓1.5A

製品の仕様

①ワイヤレス充電エリア
②アンビエントライト
③テールクランプ
④ワイヤレス充電スイッチ
⑤ワイヤレス充電スイッチのインジケーター
⑥カーチャージャー
USB-A出力：18W
Type-C出力：18W
合計出力：18W+15W=33W

製品紹介

ワイヤレス充電がオン：インジケーターがオン
ワイヤレス充電機能オフ：インジケーターライトが消灯
スタンバイ：アンビエントライトがブリージングします
動作中：アンビエントライトが回転します
異常がある場合：アンビエントライトが素早く点滅します
注：充電速度が速いほど、アンビエントライトの回転も速くなります。

ランプ説明

JP
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①
②
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④
⑤
⑥

الاسم: شاحن سیارة لاسلكي مغناطیسي Baseus CW01 قابل للتثبیت
BS-CW01 :رقم الطراز

الدخل: من 12 إلى 24 فولت تیار مستمر
الطاقة الإجمالیة: 33 واط

قدرة خرج الشحن اللاسلكي: 5 واط/7.5 واط/10 واط/15 واط 
قدرة خرج منفذ USB-A:  5 فولت ⎓ 3 أمبیر، 9 فولت ⎓ 2 أمبیر، 12 فولت ⎓ 1.5 أمبیر

قدرة خرج منفذ Type-C:  5 فولت ⎓ 3 أمبیر، 9 فولت ⎓ 2 أمبیر، 12 فولت ⎓ 1.5 أمبیر

معلمات المنتج

منطقة الشحن اللاسلكي
إضاءة محیطیة
المشبك الخلفي

مفتاح الشحن اللاسلكي
مؤشر مفتاح الشحن اللاسلكي

شاحن السیارة
قدرة خرج منفذ USB-A: 18 واط
قدرة خرج منفذ Type-C: 18 واط

الطاقة الإجمالیة:18 واط15+ واط= 33 واط

تقدیم المنتج

تشغیل الشحن اللاسلكي: تشغیل المؤشر
 إیقاف الشحن اللاسلكي: لا یوجد أيّ ضوء
وضع الاستعداد: ومیض الإضاءة المحیطیة

تشغیل: دوران الإضاءة المحیطیة
غیر عادي: الإضاءة المحیطیة تومض بسرعة

ملاحظة: كلما زادت سرعة الشحن، زاد دوران الإضاءة المحیطیة.

تعلیمات مؤثرات الإضاءة

AR
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Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the 
user’s authority to operate the equipment. 
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference 
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, 
pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio 
frequency energy, and if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a 
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the 
interference by one or more of the following measures:
‒ Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
‒ Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
‒ Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
‒ Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.  

It is hereby declared that this product model BS-CW01 of Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., 
Ltd.,complies with the provisions of Directive 2014/53/EU, Directive 2011/65/EU. The full text of the EC 
Declaration of Conformity can be found on the following website: www.baseus.com

Il est déclaré par le présent document que ce modèle BS-CW01 de produit de Shenzhen Times Innovation 
Technology Co., Ltd., est conforme aux dispositions des Directives 2014/30/UE, 2014/53/UE. Le texte intégral de 
la déclaration de conformité CE est disponible sur le site Web suivant : www.baseus.com

Por la presente declaramos que este modelo BS-CW01 de producto de Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology 
Co., Ltd. cumple las disposiciones de la Directiva 2014/53/EU, la Directiva 2011/65/EU . El texto completo de la 
declaración de conformidad para la CE está disponible en el sitio web siguiente: www.baseus.com

É declarado que este modelo BS-CW01 de produto da Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. está em 
conformidade com as disposições da Diretiva 22014/53/UE, Diretiva 2011/65/UE. O texto completo da 
Declaração de Conformidade da CE pode ser encontrado no seguinte site: www.baseus.com

Hiermit wird erklärt, dass dieses Produktmodell BS-CW01 von Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. 
mit den Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU, der Richtlinie 2011/65/EU. übereinstimmt. Den vollständigen 
Text der EG-Konformitätserklärung finden Sie auf der folgenden Website: www.baseus.com



Si dichiara che questo modello BS-CW01 di prodotto di Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd., è 
conforme alle disposizioni della Direttiva 2014/53/UE, Direttiva 2011/65/UE. Il testo completo della Dichiarazione 
di Conformità CE è disponibile sul seguente sito web: www.baseus.com

Niniejszym oświadcza się, że ten model BS-CW01 produktu firmy Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. 
jest zgodny z postanowieniami dyrektywy 2014/53/UE, dyrektywy 2011/65/UE. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności WE 
można znaleźć na następującej stronie internetowej: www.baseus.com

Настоящим заявляем, что эта модель BS-CW01 изделия компании Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology 
Co., Ltd. соответствует положениям директивы 2014/53/EU, директивы 2011/65/EU. Полный текст 
Декларации соответствия ЕС можно найти на следующем веб-сайте: www.baseus.com

Цим самим заявляється, що ця модель BS-CW01 продукту Shenzhen Times Innovation Technology Co., Ltd., 
відповідає положенням Директиви 2014/53/EU, Директиви 2011/65/EU. Повну версію Заяви про 
відповідність EC можна знайти на такому веб-сайті: www.baseus.com

This equipment complies with the provisions of Directive 2012/19/EU. It is strictly forbidden to dispose 
of this equipment with ordinary trash; it must be recycled. This symbol indicates that the product shall 
not be treated as regular domestic trash, and must be delivered to a recycling center that is capable of 
recycling electronic and electrical equipment.

Cet équipement est conforme aux dispositions de la directive 2012/19/UE. Il est strictement interdit de jeter 
cet équipement avec les ordures ménagères. Il doit être recyclé. Ce symbole indique que le produit ne doit 
pas être traité comme un déchet domestique ordinaire et doit être remis à un centre de recyclage capable de 
recycler les équipements électroniques et électriques.

Este equipo cumple lo dispuesto en la Directiva 2012/19/EU. Está terminantemente prohibido desechar este 
equipo con los residuos domésticos corrientes sin clasificar. Debe ser reciclado. Este símbolo indica que el 
producto no se puede tratar como un residuo doméstico corriente sin clasificar y se debe llevar a un centro de 
reciclaje apto para reciclar aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos.

Este equipamento está em conformidade com as disposições da Diretiva 2012/19/UE. É estritamente proibido 
descartar este equipamento com o lixo comum. Ele deve ser reciclado. Este símbolo indica que o produto não 
deve ser tratado como lixo doméstico comum e deve ser entregue a um centro de reciclagem capaz de reciclar 
equipamentos eletrônicos e elétricos.

Dieses Gerät entspricht den Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2012/19/EU. Es ist strengstens untersagt, dieses Gerät 
mit dem Hausmüll zu entsorgen. Es muss dem Recycling zugeführt werden. Dieses Symbol weist darauf hin, dass 
das Produkt nicht als normaler Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf, sondern bei einem Recyclingzentrum abgegeben 
werden muss, das für das Recycling von Elektro-und Elektronikgeräten geeignet ist.



Questa apparecchiatura è conforme alle disposizioni della direttiva 2012/19/UE. È severamente vietato smaltire 
questa apparecchiatura con i rifiuti ordinari. Deve essere riciclato. Questo simbolo indica che il prodotto non deve 
essere trattato come un normale rifiuto domestico, e deve essere consegnato pesso un centro di riciclaggio in 
grado di riciclare apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche

To urządzenie jest zgodne z postanowieniami Dyrektywy 2012/19/UE. Zakazuje się wyrzucania tego sprzętu ze 
zwykłymi śmieciami domowymi. Sprzęt ten należy poddać recyklingowi. Ten symbol wskazuje, że nie można tego 
produktu traktować jako zwykłe odpady domowe i należy go dostarczyć do centrum recyklingu, które może 
przetwarzać sprzęt elektroniczny i elektryczny.

Данное оборудование соответствует положениям директивы 2012/19/EU. Утилизация данного 
оборудования с бытовыми отходами строго запрещена. Его требуется отправить на вторичную 
переработку. Данный символ означает, что с изделием нельзя обращаться как с обычными бытовыми 
отходами. Его необходимо доставить в центр вторичной переработки, снабженный мощностями для 
переработки электронного и электрического оборудования.

Це обладнання відповідає положенням Директиви 2012/19/EU. Категорично забороняється викидати це 
обладнання разом зі звичайним сміттям. Його необхідно переробити. Цей символ означає, що виріб не 
повинен розглядатися як звичайні побутові відходи і його необхідно доставити в центр утилізації, який 
переробляє електронне та електричне обладнання.







制造商： 深圳市倍思科技有限公司
地址：深圳市龙岗区坂田街道岗头社区雪岗路2008号倍思智能园B栋二层
执行标准： Q/BASEUS 019  
热线： 4000-712-711         网址： www.baseus.com
Manufacturer: Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 2th Floor, Building B, Baseus Intelligence Park, No.2008, Xuegang Rd,
Gangtou Community, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen
Executive Standard: Q/BASEUS 019  
Hotline: +86-4000-712-711     Website: www.baseus.com
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